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Premier JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8007 P Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8026 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8027 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

12" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

12008 Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12017 Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila

McCormick
12021 Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12022 Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

16005 P Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16001 P Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16035 Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers
16015 P Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
16038 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16040 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16042 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

20" Jump Height, 19 Dogs

20002 P Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20003 P Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20019 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20027 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20037 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20040 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20043 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20047 Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20048 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20051 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan

Labelle
20055 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20057 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20058 Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
20059 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20060 Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20061 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20068 Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20015 P Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20016 P Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly

Janeczek

24" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

24006 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

24007 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24009 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24010 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

 

Excellent/Masters JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

4" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

4001 MP Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4002 MP Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4003 MP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly
4004 MP Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp

8" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

8015 X Blu, Affenpinscher, Catherine Williams
8007 XP Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8001 MP Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8005 MP Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich
8010 M Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8006 MP Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset
8008 MP Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Land Stathers
8014 M Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8020 M Katie, Beagle, Carole Bolan
8024 M Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8026 M Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8029 M Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

12" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

12008 M Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12002 MP Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12004 MP Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12007 MP Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Palmer
12017 M Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila

McCormick
12021 M Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12022 M Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 24 Dogs

16018 XP Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16045 XP Alaia, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-

Robinson
16004 XP Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16005 MP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 M Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16025 X Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
16007 MP Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
16002 MP Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
16008 MP Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw
16009 MP Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
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16011 MP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16029 M Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16015 MP Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
16030 M Sulu, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Giordano
16043 MP Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
16032 M Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16033 M Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole

Bolan
16034 M Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr
16035 M Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers
16036 M Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16038 M Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16040 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16024 M Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
16042 M Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

20" Jump Height, 29 Dogs

20023 X Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20045 X Nimmi, Labrador Retriever, Emma Parsons
20053 X Emma, Collie, Karin Sheehy
20003 MP Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20037 X Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20005 MP Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20011 MP Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty

Ewing
20015 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20019 M Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20026 M Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
20027 M Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20028 M Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
20034 M Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20040 M Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20043 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20048 M Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20049 M Cersei, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb
20050 M Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20052 M Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20055 M Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20057 M Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20016 MP Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly

Janeczek
20059 M Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20060 M Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20063 M Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20065 M Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar
20068 M Piper, All American, Diane Swanson
20030 M Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20051 M Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan

Labelle

24" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

24005 X Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24001 M Gus, All American, Alice Smith
24002 M Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24004 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24006 M Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24007 M Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24008 M Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24009 M Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24010 M Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

 

Open JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

8017 O Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
8018 O Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8022 O Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
8027 O Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8023 O Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly

12" Jump Height, 1 Dog

12015 O Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

16" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

16001 OP Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16003 OP Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
16019 OP Parker, Border Collie, Joan Gray
16020 OP Jamie, All American, Carole Bolan
16023 O Isabeau, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

20" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

20009 OP Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
20010 OP Obie, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20013 OP Tilly, Poodle (Standard), Eve Baltzell
20018 O Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20020 O Poe, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Grim
20021 O Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20031 O Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20044 O Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20047 O Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund

 

Novice JWW
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog

8004 NP Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs
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12001 NP Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
12012 NB Calvin, Boston Terrier, Elizabeth Grady

16" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

16044 NP Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16037 NB Jett, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

20" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

20001 NP Aurora, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-
Robinson

20004 NP Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
20007 NP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20025 NA Mora, Collie, Linda Shea
20067 NP Chewie, All American, Peg Grey
20056 NA Shadow, Stabyhoun, Erin Hoverson
20036 NB Franki, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20039 NB Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20041 NB Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land

Stathers
20046 NB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20058 NB Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
20061 NB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog

24003 NB Zane, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 NB Truman, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 

Time 2 Beat
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4001 P Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4002 P Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

8" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

8004 P Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8006 P Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset
8018 Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8020 Katie, Beagle, Carole Bolan
8022 Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
8023 Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly
8026 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8027 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8029 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

12" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

12004 P Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12012 Calvin, Boston Terrier, Elizabeth Grady
12021 Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish

16" Jump Height, 19 Dogs

16003 P Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
16004 P Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16005 P Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16009 P Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16011 P Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16019 P Parker, Border Collie, Joan Gray
16043 P Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
16023 Isabeau, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
16025 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
16045 P Alaia, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-

Robinson
16030 Sulu, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Giordano
16032 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16033 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole

Bolan
16036 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16038 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16044 P Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16040 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16042 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

20" Jump Height, 32 Dogs

20001 P Aurora, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-
Robinson

20003 P Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20004 P Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
20007 P Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20009 P Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
20010 P Obie, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20067 P Chewie, All American, Peg Grey
20018 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20023 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20027 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20028 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
20030 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20031 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20037 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20039 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20040 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20041 Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land

Stathers
20045 Nimmi, Labrador Retriever, Emma Parsons
20047 Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20048 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20050 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20043 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
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20051 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan
Labelle

20052 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20053 Emma, Collie, Karin Sheehy
20055 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20016 P Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly

Janeczek
20057 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20059 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20060 Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20061 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
20068 Piper, All American, Diane Swanson

24" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

24001 Gus, All American, Alice Smith
24002 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24004 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24006 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24007 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24008 Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24009 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24012 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 Truman, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 

Excellent/Masters Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

4" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

4001 MP Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
4002 MP Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4003 MP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly
4004 MP Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp

8" Jump Height, 13 Dogs

8006 XP Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset
8010 M Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8007 XP Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8018 X Briar, Scottish Terrier, Sally Fischel
8001 MP Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8017 X Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
8005 MP Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich
8008 MP Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Land Stathers
8014 M Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8020 M Katie, Beagle, Carole Bolan
8024 M Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8026 M Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8029 M Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

12" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

12008 M Pre, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan
12002 MP Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12004 MP Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12007 MP Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Palmer
12017 M Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila

McCormick
12021 M Jacquie, Poodle (Miniature), Lucy Cornish
12022 M Coos, Poodle (Miniature), Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 24 Dogs

16025 X Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

16044 XP Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16004 XP Zoey, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti
16002 MP Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
16005 MP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 M Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16007 MP Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
16008 MP Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw
16011 MP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16015 MP Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
16029 M Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16043 MP Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
16030 M Sulu, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Giordano
16032 M Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16033 M Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole

Bolan
16018 MP Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16034 M Ember, Brittany, Meghan Carr
16035 M Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers
16036 M Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16024 M Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
16009 MP Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16040 M Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16042 M Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16038 M Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

20" Jump Height, 31 Dogs

20018 X Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20023 X Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
20003 MP Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20005 MP Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20031 X Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20037 X Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20045 X Nimmi, Labrador Retriever, Emma Parsons
20053 X Emma, Collie, Karin Sheehy
20011 MP Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty

Ewing
20015 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
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20019 M Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20026 M Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
20027 M Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20028 M Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
20034 M Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20040 M Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20048 M Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20049 M Cersei, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb
20050 M Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
20051 M Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan

Labelle
20052 M Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20055 M Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20057 M Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20030 M Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20016 MP Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly

Janeczek
20043 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20059 M Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20060 M Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20063 M Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20065 M Maverick, Brittany, Peggy Aguiar
20068 M Piper, All American, Diane Swanson

24" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

24005 X Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24001 M Gus, All American, Alice Smith
24002 M Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24004 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24006 M Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24007 M Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24008 M Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Grim
24009 M Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24010 M Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

 

Open Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8004 OP Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8022 O Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
8027 O Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

12" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

12001 OP Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
12015 O Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

16" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

16001 OP Coda, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16045 OP Alaia, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-
Robinson

16023 O Isabeau, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

20" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

20010 OP Obie, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20013 OP Tilly, Poodle (Standard), Eve Baltzell
20020 O Poe, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Grim
20021 O Kanga, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20039 O Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20036 O Franki, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20044 O Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20041 O Gracie Rose, Golden Retriever, Monica Land

Stathers
 

Novice Standard
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

12" Jump Height, 1 Dog

12012 NB Calvin, Boston Terrier, Elizabeth Grady

16" Jump Height, 1 Dog

16003 NP Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

20" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

20001 NP Aurora, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-
Robinson

20004 NP Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
20007 NP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20067 NP Chewie, All American, Peg Grey
20056 NA Shadow, Stabyhoun, Erin Hoverson
20046 NB Violet, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20047 NB Frankie, All American, Melanie Borglund
20058 NB Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
20061 NB Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog

24003 NB Zane, Golden Retriever, Alison Webb

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 NB Truman, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 


